535267
333268
333269
333270
333271
333272
333273
333274
333276
333276
333277
333278
333279
333280
533281
833282
333283
333284
333285
5353286
333287
333288

333289
533280-
333291
353292
333295
533294 -
3332965 -
333296 -
333297 -
333298 -
3353299 -
333300 -
533301 -
333302 -

333303

333304 -
333305 -
333306 -
533307 -
333308 -
333509 -
333310 -
333311 -

833312
353313
333314
333315

333316 - -

333317
333318
333319
333320
535321
333322
533323
353324
533325
333326
333327
333328
033329
333331

333332 -

333333
335334
3335335
333336
333337
333338
333339
333340
333341
533342
333343
333344
333345
333346
333347
353348
- 333349
333350

January 5th, 1942,

Camp Machinery Co.

T. J. Carter Lbr. Co.
Central Supply Co.
Clark-Darland Hdw. Co.
Clark-Darland Hdw. Co.
Circle L Elec. Co.

Frank G. Couper
Dickason-Goodman Lbr. Co.
Dickason-Goodman Lbr. Co.
Dickason~Goodman Lbr. Co.
Saml Dodsworth Stat. Co.
Downs-Randolph Co.

Dan DuBose

A. L. Duemcke

Eden's Brake Sup. Co.
Eden's Brake Sup. Co.
Electrical & Magneto Co.
F. &.S. Elec. Parts

F. &. S, Auto Parts
Fleld Stationery Co.
Fleld Stationery Co.
Fleld Stationery Co.
Field Stationery Co.

The Firestone Tire & Rubber Co.
Floyd's Tire Shop

Floyd's Tire Shop
Forsythe Surgical Co.
Jack Foster

Gates Hdw. Co,

Gates Hdw. Co.

W, R. Gay Welding Co.
Getman Drug Co.

M. M. Grazier

Curtis Greer

Haynes Auto Sup. Co.

H, Holder

- Haynes Auto Sup. Co.

Haynes Auto Sup. Co.

Haynes Auto Sup. Co

J. L. Heath Company

J. L. Heath Company
International Harvester Co.
International Harvester Co.
International Harvester Co.
Interna tional Harvester Co.
International Harvester Go.
John Perry Jacque

‘K. C. Pipe & Sup. Co.

Russell King

Leland Equipment Co.
Leland Equipment Co.
Leland Equipment Co.

The Linde Air Products Co.
The Linde Air Products Co.
Roy Lundy Lbr. Co.

Roy Lundy Lbr. Co.
Marshall Sup. & Equip. Co.
Marshall Sup. & Equip. Co.
Marshall Sup. & Equip. Co.
Mid-Continent Pet. Corp.

 Mid-Continent Pet. Corp.

J. A« Miller
Moulder-0ldham Co.
Newton M. Foster

A, Ho Neal

* Nelson Elec. Sup. Co.

* The New Banner Laundry
* Bryan W, Nolen & A.M.Atkinson
* Okla, Nat'l. gas Co.

" Okla. Oxygen Co.

* Okla. Oxygen Co.

* Okla. Janitor Sup. Co.
* Olson Radiator Co.

* Paris-Cope, Inc.

* Paris-Cope, Inc.

- PariseCope, Inc.

Patrick Service Station

* Patterson Steel Co.
*RPatterson Steel Co.
~Patterson Radio Sup. Co.
*Phillips Tire & Sup. Co.
"Phi1llips Pet. Co.
‘Fhi1llips Pet. Go.

Rental
Sugplies

it
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Elec. Contractv

Supplies
1!

1"
"
]
1
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Heating Contract

Supplies
"

i
f
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n
1t
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]
f

Truck Hire
Repairs
Supplies
Expenses
Suﬁplies

"
it
1

Expenses
Supplies
Services
Sugplies

"

Plumbing Contract
] "

Sugplies
!

"

"

"
Labor
Supplies
Expenses
Sugplies

1"
1t
i
1"
1"
"
"
"
"
"

. Repairs

Suppliles
Supplies
Expenses
Supplles
Laundry

Segvices

Supplies
[

f"
]
n
n
"
"

Labor
Sugplies
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n
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300.00
60.00
70.51
26.10

5.27

200.00

Disallowed

.92
<20
2.37
15.70
2.35
2.00
180.00
2.24
5.98
9.05
1.00
2.35
4.00
2.55
20.15
5.35
35.87
2.00
2,00
41.50
40.00
10.25
2.51
6.00
4.08
5.55
25.00
94.80
40.00
25.59
I20
8.53

 1000.00

216.88
12.13
3.38
339
5.25
4.76
60,00
47.82
40.00
2440
9.10
14.96
26.09
26,03
S5¢75

4.50

1.29
26.63
67.50
67.50

1.00.

19.00
26,00
40,00

75.00

29.39
763 .80
22,50
5.16
5.16
16.00
3.50
2,50
5.15
47 .52
1.25
27,00
60440
8.70
14 .42
885 .87
31,08




